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Saturday, January 24, 2026 - Saturday, January 24, 2026

Class 1 SJ
Bridle No
6
10

w U

Class 2
Bridle No
10

B 3 wo

Class 3
Bridle No
2

17

11

19

Class 4
Bridle No
11

18

4

14

Class 5
Bridle No
14

13

8

18

Class 6
Bridle No
12

7

20

16

13

Class 7
Bridle No
20

16

12

7

Class 8
Bridle No
15

10:00

10:30 Approx

11:00 Approx

11:30 Approx

12:00 Approx

12:30 Approx

13:00 Approx

13:30 Approx

Cross Pole 40cm
Rider
Annie-Rese-Brandriek
Livia Pearson
Annie-Rose Brandrick
Lily Belle Allen

Isla Holmes

50cm

Rider

Livia Pearson
Summer-May White
Annie-Rose Brandrick
Isla Holmes
Annie-Rose-Brandriek
Bay Kelly

60cm
Rider

Bay Kelly
Kate Owen
Cassis Foster
Hollie Abbott

70cm

Rider

Cassis Foster
Ruby Dixon
Emily Newington
Darci Bailey

75cm

Rider

Darci Bailey
Brook Pritchard
Amelia Barclay
Ruby Dixon

80cm

Rider

Eva Grant
Hollie Szabo
Jemma Oakley
Dakota Kane
Brook Pritchard

85cm

Rider
Jemma Oakley
Dakota Kane
Eva Grant
Hollie Szabo

90cm
Rider
Taryn Cole

Can be led/ assisted.
Horse

Geblin

blue

Goblin

Super ted

Molly

Can be led/ assisted.
Horse

blue

Oliver

Goblin

Molly

Geblin

Sally

Horse

Sally

Densvalley Glory
Polkahantas
Peggy

Horse

Polkahantas

darco charlie

Molly

Blidworths Bucks Fizz

Horse

Blidworths Bucks Fizz
Frankie

Lilly

darco charlie

Horse

Diego

Likarla B

Barry
Sellernane King
Frankie

Horse

Barry
Sellernane King
Diego

Likarla B

Horse
barney
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Faults
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Faults

Time
25.81
82.24
47.33
44.19

33.83

Time
44.87
46.29
51.12
38.95

Time
39.53
49.62
53.28
33.84

Time
37.6
52.26
61.05
55.88

Time
46.03
63.57
37.94
37.53
36.78

Time
44.04
42.4
40.87

Time

Place

1st
3rd
2nd

Place
1st

5th

3rd
2nd

4th

Place
1st

2nd
4th

3rd

Place
2nd
4th

3rd

1st

Place
1st

2nd
4th

3rd

Place
4th

5th
2nd
3rd

1st

Place
3rd
2nd

1st

Place



