

Golden Cross Equestrian Centre Unaffiliated Show Jumping
Saturday, January 24, 2026 - Saturday, January 24, 2026

Class 1 SJ		10:00	Cross Pole 40cm	Can be led/ assisted.			
	Bridle No		Rider	Horse	Faults	Time	Place
1	6		Annie-Rose Brandrick	Goblin	-	-	-
2	10		Livia Pearson	blue	0	26.86	1st
3	6		Annie-Rose Brandrick	Goblin	4	67.69	3rd
4	5		Lily Belle Allen	Super ted	4	58.92	2nd
5	3		Isla Holmes	Molly	-	-	-
Class 2		10:30 Approx	50cm	Can be led/ assisted.			
	Bridle No		Rider	Horse	Faults	Time	Place
1	10		Livia Pearson	blue	0	25.81	1st
2	9		Summer-May White	Oliver	8	82.24	5th
3	6		Annie-Rose Brandrick	Goblin	0	47.33	3rd
4	3		Isla Holmes	Molly	0	44.19	2nd
5	6		Annie-Rose Brandrick	Goblin	-	-	-
6	1		Bay Kelly	Sally	4	33.83	4th
Class 3		11:00 Approx	60cm				
	Bridle No		Rider	Horse	Faults	Time	Place
1	2		Bay Kelly	Sally	0	44.87	1st
2	17		Kate Owen	Densvalley Glory	0	46.29	2nd
3	11		Cassis Foster	Polkahantas	4	51.12	4th
5	19		Hollie Abbott	Peggy	4	38.95	3rd
Class 4		11:30 Approx	70cm				
	Bridle No		Rider	Horse	Faults	Time	Place
1	11		Cassis Foster	Polkahantas	4	39.53	2nd
2	18		Ruby Dixon	darco charlie	8	49.62	4th
3	4		Emily Newington	Molly	4	53.28	3rd
4	14		Darci Bailey	Blidworths Bucks Fizz	0	33.84	1st
Class 5		12:00 Approx	75cm				
	Bridle No		Rider	Horse	Faults	Time	Place
1	14		Darci Bailey	Blidworths Bucks Fizz	4	37.6	1st
2	13		Brook Pritchard	Frankie	4	52.26	2nd
3	8		Amelia Barclay	Lilly	8	61.05	4th
4	18		Ruby Dixon	darco charlie	8	55.88	3rd
Class 6		12:30 Approx	80cm				
	Bridle No		Rider	Horse	Faults	Time	Place
1	12		Eva Grant	Diego	4	46.03	4th
2	7		Hollie Szabo	Likarla B	4	63.57	5th
3	20		Jemma Oakley	Barry	0	37.94	2nd
4	16		Dakota Kane	Sellernane King	4	37.53	3rd
5	13		Brook Pritchard	Frankie	0	36.78	1st
Class 7		13:00 Approx	85cm				
	Bridle No		Rider	Horse	Faults	Time	Place
1	20		Jemma Oakley	Barry	8	44.04	3rd
2	16		Dakota Kane	Sellernane King	0	42.4	2nd
3	12		Eva Grant	Diego	0	40.87	1st
4	7		Hollie Szabo	Likarla B	E	-	-
Class 8		13:30 Approx	90cm				
	Bridle No		Rider	Horse	Faults	Time	Place
1	15		Taryn Cole	barney	-	-	-